

**1st Sub. H.B. 109**

**EDUCATOR LICENSING AND PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES ACT**

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

AMENDMENT 1

FEBRUARY 17, 1999 6:07 PM

---

Representative **Sheryl L. Allen** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 3, Line 78: Delete "(i)" and insert "(ii)"
2. Page 4, Line 100: After "those" delete "to be" and insert "who are licensed or seek to become"
3. Page 19, Line 563: After "uphold the" delete "boards" and insert "board's"